

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.7189-7190/2000 (For Prel. hearing)

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS, MUMBAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BUSSA OVERSEAS PROPERTIES LTD. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay )

( With Office Report )

Date : 16/03/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Kirit N. Raval, A.S.G.  
Mr. Ashok K.Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Joseph Vellapally, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Mr.Vishwanathan,  
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Advs.  
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Appeals admitted.  
No interim relief.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)  
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master