

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.7189-7190 OF 2000

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS, MUMBAI
Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BUSSA OVERSEAS PROPERTIES LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 09/08/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H.KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant (s) Mr. T. Mohd. Yusuf, Sr.Adv.
 Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.
 Mr. B.Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr.Adv.
 Mr. Amit Sibal, Adv.
 Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.
 Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
 Ms. Rohini Musa, Adv.
 Ms. Simran Barar, Adv.
 Ms. Prachi Gupta, Adv.
 Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 22nd August, 2007.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master